
2021-2022 Vocal Music Calendar
August 11 (Wed) ATSC Team Building Event (4:00-9:30 PM) ATSC
August 12 (Thurs) ATSC Vocal Rehearsal (7 to 9:30 PM) ATSC
August 13 (Fri) ATSC Vocal Rehearsal (1 to 3 PM) ATSC
August 15 (Sun) ATSC Vocal Rehearsal (2 to 4 PM) ATSC
August 16 (Mon) ATSC Vocal Rehearsal (6:30-8:00 PM) ATSC
August 20-22(Fri-Sun) ATSC Retreat @ Camp Kitaki/WHS ATSC/ATSB

September 24/25 (Fri/Sat) All State Audition Recording
September 26 Show Choir and Sundaes (6 PM) ATSC/SI/WX
September 30 (Thurs)            Fall Concert  7:00 PM  (WHS Aud) All Choirs

October 28-31 (Th-Sun) Fall Musical “Little Shop of Horrors”

November 4 (Thur) Show Choir Dress Rehearsal/Photo Night ATSC/SI/WX/ATSB/SIB
November 7 (Sun) Cabaret @ WHS  (3 PM and 7 PM) Freshman/Warrior (3 PM)

Concert/Warrior (7 PM)

December 14(Tues) Winter Choral Concert (WHS Aud.)  7:00 PM Freshman/Concert/Warrior

January 3(Mon) ATSC Rehearsal  9 AM-5:00 PM ATSC/ATSB/Crew
January 4 (Tues) ATSC Rehearsal with Dina 12-4 PM ATSC/ATSB/Crew
January 4 (Tues) ATSC Premiere Night 7:00 PM (WHS Aud.) ATSC/ATSB/Crew
January 7-9 (Fri-Sun) Viterbo 101 Show Choir Invitational (LaCrosse, WI) ATSC/ATSB
January 11 (Tues) SI Premiere 7:00 PM SI/SIB
January 14-16 (Fri-Sun) Linn-Mar Supernova (Cedar Rapids, IA) SI/SIB
January 19 (Wed) Warrior Express Premiere 8 PM                               WX
January 22 (Sat) Millard West Invitational ATSC/SI/WX
January 29 (Sat) Westside Competition of Excellence ATSC/SI/WX

February 12 (Sat) Crystal Cup (Elkhorn South) ATSC/SI/WX
February 15 (Tues) Choral Clinic Concert 7:00 PM (WHS Aud)               Warrior/Concert/Freshman
February 19 (Sat) South Omaha Classic (Omaha South) ATSC/SI/WX

March 12(Sat) Galaxy of the Stars (Millard North) ATSC/SI/WX
March 19(Sat) HOA Orlando (Orlando, FL)[trip is Mar 17-21] ATSC/ATSB
March 29(Tues) 6-12 Choral Festival 7:00 PM (Main Gym) Warrior/ATSC/ATSB

April 2 (Sat) Show Choir Auditions
April 20 (Wed) Pre-Contest Concert 7:30 PM (Main Gym) Warrior/Band/Orchestra
April 21-23 (Thu-Sat) District Music Contest @ Ralston Warrior/Concert/soloists

May 1(Sun) ATSC Picnic 5:00 PM (Courtyard/Little Theater) ATSC/ATSB
May 1 (Sun) An Evening of Solos 7:30 PM (Aud) Senior Soloists
May 3 (Tues) Spring Choral Concert 7:00 PM (Auditorium) Warrior/Concert/Freshman
May 6 (Fri) An Evening of Show Choirs  7:00 PM (Aud)              ATSC/SI/WX


